Race Date
November 02, 2019

IHSA Class A Sectional 2019
Final Team Results

Girls
SR High Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Monticello Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 19:21.83
1 324 Rachel Koon 10 3 3 18:41.32 18:41.32 0:00.00
2 322 Mabry Bruhn 9 5 8 19:02.43 37:43.75 0:21.11
3 334 Grace Talbert 11 10 18 19:30.37 57:14.12 0:49.05
4 333 Emma Brown 11 13 31 19:38.77 1:16:52.89 0:57.45
5 325 Kyara Welter 10 22 53 19:56.26 1:36:49.15 1:14.94
6 323 Estella Miller 9 (42) (95) 20:47.91 1:57:37.06 2:06.59
7 336 Mackenzie Murphy 12 (43) (138) 20:53.51 2:18:30.57 2:12.19
Team - Tolono (Unity) Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 19:30.99
1 684 Kylie Decker 12 4 4 18:53.82 18:53.82 0:00.00
2 680 Caroline Bachert 11 9 13 19:22.74 38:16.56 0:28.92
3 681 Elizabeth Hulick 11 12 25 19:36.29 57:52.85 0:42.47
4 674 Audrey Remole 9 20 45 19:50.28 1:17:43.13 0:56.46
5 682 Taylor Joop 11 21 66 19:51.81 1:37:34.94 0:57.99
6 679 Evelyn Atkins 11 (30) (96) 20:06.18 1:57:41.12 1:12.36
7 676 Malia Fairbanks 10 (38) (134) 20:26.23 2:18:07.35 1:32.41
Team - St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):110 Average Time: 19:54.88
1 479 Jillian Plotner 12 11 11 19:33.75 19:33.75 0:00.00
2 472 Ashlyn Lannert 10 23 34 19:57.69 39:31.44 0:23.94
3 480 Hannah Rajlich 12 24 58 19:58.97 59:30.41 0:25.22
4 471 Ava Knap 10 25 83 19:59.21 1:19:29.62 0:25.46
5 475 Malorie Sarnecki 10 27 110 20:04.79 1:39:34.41 0:31.04
6 468 Addie Allen 10 (36) (146) 20:23.21 1:59:57.62 0:49.46
7 478 Ally Monk 12 (40) (186) 20:38.27 2:20:35.89 1:04.52
Team - Champaign (St. Thomas Mor Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):116 Average Time: 19:59.58
1 200 Fran Hendrickson 12 7 7 19:18.57 19:18.57 0:00.00
2 193 Kennedy Ramshaw 9 14 21 19:40.43 38:59.00 0:21.86
3 198 Bella Ramshaw 10 16 37 19:45.01 58:44.01 0:26.44
4 741 Reese Hogan 11 32 69 20:11.70 1:18:55.71 0:53.13
5 194 Claire Monahan 9 47 116 21:02.17 1:39:57.88 1:43.60
6 201 Sophie Dowling 12 (57) (173) 21:32.87 2:01:30.75 2:14.30
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Race Date
November 02, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Urbana (University)
Team Score (places):132

709
710
719
715
711
712
720

Kate Ahmari

Erin Smith

Anya Kaplan-Hartnett
Danbi Choi

Maxine Van Der Donk
Cadi Hu

Erin Minor
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Team - Marshall
Team Score (places):161

302
303
304
305
308
306
309

Isabel Arthur
Brooklyn Bender
Emma Gard
Cailin Morris
Ally Compton
Kaelin Wilson
Maycee Roshel
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Team - Shelbyville
Team Score (places):211

448
456
447
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452
454
455

Gabirielle Spain
Ailey Mitchell
Ellie Nohren
Brook Schutt
Emma Congenie
Trinity Wade
Ella Tynan
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Team - Decatur (St. Teresa)
Team Score (places):261

226
219
225
221
223
222
220

Veronica Hein
Ellie Stahr

Katie Dunscomb
Megan Dunscomb
Hannah Hollis
Morgan Brummer
Demi Drake
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IHSA Class A Sectional 2019

Final Team Results

Girls
SR High Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:54.33
9 2 2 18:29.09 18:29.09 0:00.00
10 28 30 20:06.04  38:35.13 1:36.95
12 29 59 20:06.06  58:41.19 1:36.97
11 34 93 20:18.82 1:19:00.01 1:49.73
10 39 132 20:31.64 1:39:31.65 2:02.55
10 (49) (181) 21:15.85 2:00:47.50 2:46.76
12 (50) (231) 21:18.63 2:22:06.13 2:49.54
Finish Position - 6
Average Time: 20:24.14
9 15 15 19:43.61 19:43.61 0:00.00
9 19 34 19:50.14  39:33.75 0:06.53
10 35 69 20:21.45  59:55.20 0:37.84
10 41 110 20:43.53 1:20:38.73 0:59.92
11 51 161 21:21.99 1:42:00.72 1:38.38
10 (54) (215) 21:29.58 2:03:30.30 1:45.97
12 (107) (322) 25:01.18 2:28:31.48 5:17.57
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:59.43
10 6 6 19:09.40 19:09.40 0:00.00
12 8 14 19:19.78  38:29.18 0:10.38
9 48 62 21:07.87 59:37.05 1:58.47
10 74 136 22:38.62 1:22:15.67 3:29.22
10 75 211 22:41.49 1:44:57.16 3:32.09
10 (95) (306) 24:03.76 2:09:00.92 4:54.36
10 (118) (424) 25:44.71 2:34:45.63 6:35.31
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:21.23
12 31 31 20:09.25  20:09.25 0:00.00
9 33 64 20:12.35  40:21.60 0:03.10
12 53 117 21:26.90 1:01:48.50 1:17.65
10 71 188 22:26.39 1:24:14.89 2:17.14
11 73 261 22:31.25 1:46:46.14 2:22.00
11 (83) (344) 23:18.02 2:10:04.16 3:08.77
10 (87) (431) 23:35.23 2:33:39.39 3:25.98
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Race Date
November 02, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Litchfield
Team Score (places):290

282 Caroline Quarton
275 Kylee Eiting

273 Myka Fenton

274  Delanie Ulrich
279 Karly Kruse

278 Liz Dawson

283 Lauren Thompson

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Staunton
Team Score (places):317

626 Lydia Roller

623 Brooke Kinder
627 Bailey Scroggins
628 Mackenzie Fisher
625 Dana Jarden

629 Sonali Jain
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Team - Newton
Team Score (places):361

369 Abby Stone
366 Rylea Borgic
367 Lucy Yager
364 Taylor Slough
370 Claire Carr
371 Eliza Bierman

OO WN P

Team - Auburn
Team Score (places):372

137 Emma West
138 Karmyn Flesch
133 Alexa Maher
134 Skylar Beal
141 Sydney Olson
139 Jessica Helms
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Team - Teutopolis
Team Score (places):376
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IHSA Class A Sectional 2019
Final Team Results

Girls
SR High Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:50.04
12 17 17 19:45.48 19:45.48 0:00.00
10 55 72 21:30.54  41:16.02 1:45.06
9 59 131 21:45.26 1:03:01.28 1:59.78
9 68 199 22:20.00 1:25:21.28 2:34.52
11 91 290 23:48.92 1:49:10.20 4:03.44
11 (111) (401) 25:11.79 2:14:21.99 5:26.31
12 (119) (520) 25:47.21 2:40:09.20 6:01.73
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 22:01.18
11 1 1 17:48.11 17:48.11 0:00.00
10 67 68 22:18.12 40:06.23 4:30.01
11 78 146 23:02.80 1:03:09.03 5:14.69
12 85 231 23:27.27 1:26:36.30 5:39.16
11 86 317 23:29.62 1:50:05.92 5:41.51
12 (102) (419) 24:50.64 2:14:56.56 7:02.53
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 22:41.17
12 37 37 20:25.91 20:25.91 0:00.00
10 45 82 20:56.82 41:22.73 0:30.91
10 88 170 23:36.81 1:04:59.54 3:10.90
9 92 262 23:56.41 1:28:55.95 3:30.50
12 99 361 24:29.92 1:53:25.87 4:04.01
12 (128) (489) 27:18.86 2:20:44.73 6:52.95
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 22:51.09
11 44 44 20:54.06 20:54.06 0:00.00
11 52 96 21:24.79 42:18.85 0:30.73
10 64 160 22:01.98 1:04:20.83 1:07.92
10 104 264 24:51.72 1:29:12.55 3:57.66
12 108 372 25:02.89 1:54:15.44 4:08.83
11 (121) (493) 25:56.79 2:20:12.23 5:02.73

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 22:52.01
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IHSA Class A Sectional 2019

Race Date
November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
SR High Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Teutopolis Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):376 Average Time: 22:52.01
1 643 Jessica Runde 11 46 46 20:59.60  20:59.60 0:00.00
2 640 Tory Tensen 10 63 109 22:01.48  43:01.08 1:01.88
3 645 Abby Bloemer 12 80 189 23:13.95 1:06:15.03 2:14.35
4 644 Ella Zumbahlen 11 93 282 24:01.42 1:30:16.45 3:01.82
5 639 Katie Kingery 10 94 376 24:03.62 1:54:20.07 3:04.02
6 638 Aubrey Collins 10 (112) (488) 25:21.64 2:19:41.71 4:22.04
7 642 Kylie Hoelscher 11 (113) (601) 25:22.70 2:45:04.41 4:23.10
Team - Robinson Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):387 Average Time: 22:57.98
1 416 Leighanna Hamilton 9 61 61 21:51.92 21:51.92 0:00.00
2 426 Madi Staley 12 69 130 22:21.09 44:13.01 0:29.17
3 420 Macy Sutfin 11 70 200 22:22.69 1:06:35.70 0:30.77
4 429 Stevee Walker 12 89 289 23:45.63 1:30:21.33 1:53.71
5 423 Julia Gallion 12 98 387 24:28.55 1:54:49.88 2:36.63
6 415 Emma Dorfmueller 9 (100) (487) 24:32.67 2:19:22.55 2:40.75
7 419 Marley McKee 11 (110) (597) 25:11.51 2:44:34.06 3:19.59
Team - Toledo (Cumberland) Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):391 Average Time: 23:20.89
1 662 Jasmyn Dittamore 11 18 18 19:46.25 19:46.25 0:00.00
2 660 Emma Butler 10 66 84 22:17.48  42:03.73 2:31.23
3 661 Eve Brown 11 79 163 23:03.81 1:05:07.54 3:17.56
4 664 Morgan Scott 11 103 266 24:51.42 1:29:58.96 5:05.17
5 663 Olivia Pruemer 11 125 391 26:45.47 1:56:44.43 6:59.22
Team - Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Finish Position- 16
Team Score (places):434 Average Time: 23:56.30
1 384 Madiline Royer 10 26 26 20:03.64 20:03.64 0:00.00
2 385 Lorena Arnett 10 65 91 22:11.87  42:15.51 2:08.23
3 382 Alexis Putnam 9 96 187 24:19.54 1:06:35.05 4:15.90
4 386 Jordan Parrish 10 120 307 25:55.10 1:32:30.15 5:51.46
5 389 Alexis Gray 12 127 434 27:11.33 1:59:41.48 7:07.69
6 383 Kate Wilson 9 (131) (565) 28:09.81 2:27:51.29 8:06.17
7 390 Mandy Muhl 12 (134) (699) 29:03.77 2:56:55.06 9:00.13
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Race Date
November 02, 2019

IHSA Class A Sectional 2019
Final Team Results

Girls
SR High Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Effingham (St. Anthony) Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):436 Average Time: 23:37.02
1 237 Rilie Willenborg 9 56 56 21:31.79 21:31.79 0:00.00
2 238 Riley Guy 10 72 128 22:29.88 44:01.67 0:58.09
3 240 Katherine Slaughter 12 77 205 22:51.21 1:06:52.88 1:19.42
4 241 Audrey Niebrugge 12 114 319 25:32.51 1:32:25.39 4:00.72
5 242 Jessica Wilson 12 117 436 25:39.70 1:58:05.09 4:07.91
6 239 Abby Dietzen 10 (135) (571) 29:50.07 2:27:55.16 8:18.28
Team - Carlinville Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):484 Average Time: 24:46.93
1 162 Morgan Carrino 9 60 60 21:47.77 21:47.77 0:00.00
2 165 Braylee Gilmore 10 81 141 23:14.83 45:02.60 1:27.06
3 163 Emaly Lewis 9 82 223 23:15.50 1:08:18.10 1:27.73
4 164 Maddie Lowrance 9 129 352 27:26.71 1:35:44.81 5:38.94
5 166 Naomi Owada 10 132 484 28:09.83 2:03:54.64 6:22.06
Team - Piasa (Southwestern) Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places):485 Average Time: 24:25.18
1 409 Allison Brown 12 58 58 21:37.59 21:37.59 0:00.00
2 410 Mackenzie Conlee 12 90 148 23:47.26 45:24.85 2:09.67
3 405 Laina Wilderman 10 97 245 24:19.55 1:09:44.40 2:41.96
4 406 Emily Lowis 10 116 361 25:38.93 1:35:23.33 4:01.34
5 411 Emma Brandon 12 124 485 26:42.55 2:02:05.88 5:04.96
6 413 Mckenzie Bozovich 12 (133) (618) 28:34.14 2:30:40.02 6:56.55
7 412 Andrea Gwillim 12 (136) (754) 30:22.61 3:01:02.63 8:45.02
Team - Paris Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):498 Average Time: 24:31.14
1 375 Kaitlyn Coombes 9 76 76 22:48.72 22:48.72 0:00.00
2 377 Madyson Rigdon 10 84 160 23:22.18 46:10.90 0:33.46
3 376 Trinity Tingley 9 101 261 24:45.00 1:10:55.90 1:56.28
4 379 Sarah Wells 12 115 376 25:36.80 1:36:32.70 2:48.08
5 380 Annalise Littleton 12 122 498 26:03.01 2:02:35.71 3:14.29
6 381 Mallory Pine 12 (126) (624) 27:07.99 2:29:43.70 4:19.27
Team - Tuscola Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):505 Average Time: 24:39.00
1 702 Brynn Tabeling 11 62 62 22:00.58 22:00.58 0:00.00
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IHSA Class A Sectional 2019

Race Date
November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
SR High Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Tuscola Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):505 Average Time: 24:39.00
2 701 Makenzie Herschberger 9 105 167 24:57.30 46:57.88 2:56.72
3 703 Hannah Hornaday 11 106 273 24:58.20 1:11:56.08 2:57.62
4 706 Faithlyn Daugherty 12 109 382 25:05.25 1:37:01.33 3:04.67
5 707 Hannah Lemay 12 123 505 26:13.66 2:03:14.99 4:13.08
6 704 Kenzi Heckler 11 (130) (635) 27:35.19 2:30:50.18 5:34.61
Team - Altamont Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 94 Gia Sandoval 11 Less Than 5 22:19.36  22:19.36 0:00.00
Team - Alton (Marquette) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 96 Riley Vickrey 12 Less Than 5 19:13.60 19:13.60 0:00.00
2 95 Kailey Vickrey 9 Less Than 5 21:42.25  40:55.85 2:28.65
Team - Argenta (A.-Oreana) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 104 Heidi Heldt 10 Less Than 5 21:20.82  21:20.82 0:00.00
Team - Bismarck (B.-Henning-Ross Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 153 Lexi Darby 12 Less Than 5 24:14.90 24:14.90 0:00.00
Team - Casey (C.-Westfield) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 188 Payton Ross 10 Less Than 5 21:09.61 21:09.61 0:00.00
2 183 Jasmyn Self 9 Less Than 5 21:15.64  42:25.25 0:06.03
3 190 Eva Richardson 11 Less Than 5 21:59.66 1:04:24.91 0:50.05
4 191 Britney Wright 11 Less Than 5 23:29.01 1:27:53.92 2:19.40
Team - Fithian (Oakwood) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 255 Grace Davis 12 Less Than 5 23:18.53 23:18.53 0:00.00
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Race Date
November 02, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Hillsboro
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 259 Sierra Compton

Team - Hoopeston (H. Area)
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 261 Allison Pickett

Team - Lawrenceville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 265 Ophelia Klein
2 266 Katie Moore

Team - Louisville (North Clay)

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 301 Mckenna Carter

Team - Neoga
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 356 Kylee Phillips

Team - Sullivan
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 630 Victoria Turnbaugh
2 636 Katherine Kite

Team - Villa Grove
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 740 Kyleigh Price
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IHSA Class A Sectional 2019

Final Team Results

Girls
SR High Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 22:43.67  22:43.67
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 21:52.78  21:52.78
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 21:22.73 21:22.73
11 Less Than 22:07.34  43:30.07
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 22:37.80  22:37.80
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 22:16.70 22:16.70
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 20:58.96 20:58.96
12 Less Than 21:41.62  42:40.58
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 26:09.25  26:09.25
7

Time
Back

0:00.00

0:00.00

0:00.00
0:44.61

0:00.00

0:00.00

0:00.00
0:42.66

0:00.00
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